
Spring 2025 calendar

Online CPD courses - 16:00 - 17:30

Visit www.ptieducation.org/events for the latest event information.

Subject Event Date

History Conflict Series: Russia and Ukraine Wed 22 Jan

All Young Enterprise: Build your Confidence to Deliver 
Financial Education Thur 23 Jan

MFL Surpimamos el Inglés del Aula; Frida Kahlo & Joan Miró Tue 11 Feb

Music Inspiring Composition through Improvisation Wed 26 Feb

DT Using Digital Teaching and Learning to Augment Design 
and Technology Tue 4 March

Art Painting in Procreate Wed 5 March

Geography Developing your Geography Curriculum Tue 11 March

Maths Codebreaking - Developing Mathematical Resilience Wed 12 March

English Victorian Literature in the 21st Century Classroom Mon 17 March

Music Breadth vs Depth: Musical Thinking about your 
Curriculum Tue 18 March

Art
Think and Talk like an Artist: Knowing and Remembering 

More in Art and Design 
Mon 24 March

Geography The Geology of Geography Mon 24 March

English Creating Intersectional Units Thur 27 March

Science We’re Doing Dissection Today - But Why? Mon 31 March

English KS3 Homework: Why? What? How? Wed 14 May

History How can History Teachers engage with AI? Thu 22 May

MFL La Música; Use Music as a Teaching Tool in the MFL 
Classroom Wed 4 Jun

Courses and dates are subject to change. P.T.O.

All - PE In Conversation with Rosie Galligan Wed 29 Jan

All - English In Conversation with Jeffrey Boakye Thur 8 May

PTI Ambassador Talks

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000TOJtIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000RvevIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000RvevIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000VGuvIAG
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000YO4jIAG
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000ROkbIAG
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000ROkbIAG
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000YLlBIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000XsxhIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000cUujIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000acmjIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aGkbIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aGkbIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000ep8fIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000ep8fIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000enObIAI
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aO8fIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000f0yXIAQ
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000TOtNIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aYETIA2
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000UNQbIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000UNQbIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aOGjIAM
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000XmPFIA0


Subject Event Date Location

English The American Dream in Twentieth 
century American Literature Fri 31 Jan

Hintze Rooms
14-15 Lower 

Grosvenor Pl. 
London SW1W 0EX

MFL
Making Learning Fun through the 
use of Francophone Culture and 

Traditions
Fri 7 Feb

Drama and English All the World’s a Stage Thur 27 Feb

DT The Future of Textiles Fri 28 Feb

History Empire Unpacked: Making Big History 
Accessible to KS3 Wed 5 March

RE RE at The PTI: What should Religious 
Education look like in Schools? Fri 7 March

Maths Creativity in Maths Fri 14 March

History Gender Balance in the Curriculum Thur 27 March

DT User-centered Design Wed 30 April

Music Inspiring and Assessing Composition 
with Howard Goodall Fri 9 May

History A Century of Civil Rights through Ten 
Primary Sources Tue 13 May

Face to face CPD courses 

Courses and dates are subject to change.

Leadership Leadership Programme Day 2: Leading 
Diversity through Curriculum Fri 24 Jan Chicago Booth 

London EC1A 7BL

Leadership Leadership Symposium Thur 13 - Fr 14 
Feb

The Milner
York YO24 1AA

Biology, Chemistry, 
English, French, 

Geography, 
History, Maths, 

Physics, Spanish

New Teacher Subject Days - Day 2

(Taking place over four Saturdays. 
Days spread across the academic 

year. Join course on Day 2)

Sat 1 Feb

Altrincham Girls’ 
Grammar School 

Manchester, WA14 
2NL

Sat 1 Feb Leeds West Academy 
Leeds, LS13 1DQ

English, Art, PE, 
Maths, Music, 

Science
Subject Enrichment Residential Sat 5 - Mon 7 

July
University of York 

York YO10 5GE

Leadership Programme

In-Person Courses run between 09:00-15:30

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000TelFIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000TelFIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000RTkHIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000RTkHIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000RTkHIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aNvlIAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000TabBIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000VZxZIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000VZxZIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000Zgh7IAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000Zgh7IAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aVy9IAE
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000Vc2bIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000RP8nIAG
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000YOSvIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000YOSvIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aWkXIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000aWkXIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000JUFJIA4
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000JUFJIA4
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000FABxIAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/events/?event=New%20Teacher%20Subject%20Days
https://www.ptieducation.org/events/?event=Subject%20Enrichment%20Residential

